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DAY ELEV STORAGE INFLOW - C.F.S. RELEASE - C.F.S.
ACRE-FEET ONEILL  S.LUIS  CALIF. ONEILL  S.LUIS  DOS AMIGOS
INLAKE CHANGE PUMPING GEN. AQUEDUCT  GEN. PUMPING  PUMPING
44,714

1 22049 44,427 -287 89 1,080 53 230 0 1,061
2 22010 43411 -1,016 0 1,077 0 100 0 858
3 22101 45787  +2,376 0 1,073 0 123 0 533
4 22119 46,259 +472 0 1,073 0 229 0 725
5 22067 44,897 -1,362 0 0 0 269 0 511
6 22045 44,322 -575 0 0 0 254 0 281
7 22001 43178 -1,144 0 0 0 115 0 513
8 22067 44,897  +1,719 247 1,072 0 0 0 512
9 22145 46941  +2,044 566 1,067 45 0 0 623
10 221.94 48,229  +1,288 590 0 51 0 0 0
11 22338 52,062  +3,833 1,335 0 1,845 0 1,286 0
12 22396 53,619  +1,557 1,820 0 3,766 0 4,617 213
13 22333 51,928 -1,601 1,868 0 3,842 0 6,290 521
14 22264 50,086 -1,842 2,008 0 3,010 0 5,308 646
15 22212 48,703 -1,383 2,046 0 2,252 0 4,409 757
16  220.86 45,394 -3,309 2,109 0 2,548 0 5,876 635
17 220.87 45,420 +26 2,081 0 3,200 0 4,694 732
18 22149 47,046  +1,626 2,043 0 2,168 0 2,494 626
19 22219 48,889  +1,843 1,938 0 1,708 0 2,430 350
20 22252 49,767 +878 1,285 0 1,087 0 791 802
21 22190 48,124 -1,643 891 0 725 0 1,543 985
22 22129 46,521 -1,603 876 0 679 0 1,360 957
23 21892 40,381 -6,140 394 0 0 0 2,422 1,187
24 21880 40,077 -304 0 0 310 0 0 500
25 21858 39,523 -554 0 0 280 0 0 593
26 218.64 39,674 +151 102 0 577 0 0 631
27 21955 41,990  +2,316 565 1,110 263 0 0 733
28 22029 43905  +1,915 917 0 526 0 15 582
TOTALS 809 23,770 7,552 28,935 1,320 43,535 17,067
ACRE-FEET -809 47,148 14,979 57,393 2,618 86,352 33,852

* DAILY DEL. FIGURES UNAVAILABLE. TOT. DEL. IS INCLUDED IN COMPUTING MONTHLY TOTALS

SUMMARY
RELEASE (ACRE-FEET)
O'NEILL GEN. 2,618  DOS AMIGOS PUMP 33,852
SAN LUIS PUMP 86,352 DELIVERIES 94  TOTAL 122,916
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